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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17038  100.00% 129.01-130 207 1.21% 5962 34.99% 11283 66.22%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17038  100.00% 128.01-129 209 1.23% 6171 36.22% 11076 65.01%
177.01-178 8 0.05% 9 0.05% 17037 99.99% 127.01-128 183 1.07% 6354 37.29% 10867 63.78%
176.01-177 5 0.03% 14 0.08% 17029 99.95% 126.01-127 193 1.13% 6547 38.43% 10684 62.71%
175.01-176 10 0.06% 24 0.14% 17024 99.92% 125.01-126 209 1.23% 6756 39.65% 10491 61.57%
174.01-175 10 0.06% 34 0.20% 17014 99.86% 124.01-125 209 1.23% 6965 40.88% 10282 60.35%
173.01-174 18 0.1% 52 0.31% 17004 99.80% 123.01-124 203 1.19% 7168 42.07% 10073 59.12%
172.01-173 18 0.11% 70 0.41% 16986 99.69% 122.01-123 203 1.19% 7371 43.26% 9870 57.93%
171.01-172 34 0.20% 104 0.61% 16968 99.59% 121.01-122 234 1.37% 7605 44.64% 9667 56.74%
170.01-171 37 0.22% 141 0.83% 16934 99.39% 120.01-121 235 1.38% 7840 46.01% 9433 55.36%
169.01- 170 27 0.16% 168 0.99% 16897 99.17%  119.01-120 194 1.14% 8034 47.15% 9198 53.99%
168.01 - 169 38 0.22% 206 1.21% 16870 99.01% 118.01-119 215 1.26% 8249 48.42% 9004 52.85%
167.01 - 168 36 0.21% 242 1.42% 16832 98.79% 117.01-118 193 1.13% 8442 49.55% 8789 51.58%
166.01 - 167 51 0.30% 293 1.72% 16796 98.58%  116.01-117 200 1.17% 8642 50.72% 8596 50.45%
165.01 - 166 61 0.36% 354 2.08% 16745 98.28% 115.01-116 186 1.09% 8828 51.81% 8396 49.28%
164.01 - 165 66 0.39% 420 247% 16684 97.92% 114.01-115 208 1.22% 9036 53.03% 8210 48.19%
163.01 - 164 75 0.44% 495 291% 16618 97.53% 113.01-114 197 1.16% 9233 54.19% 8002 46.97%
162.01- 163 98 0.58% 593 3.48% 16543 97.09% 112.01-113 213 1.25% 9446 55.44% 7805 45.81%
161.01 - 162 78 0.46% 671 3.94% 16445 96.52%  111.01-112 203 1.19% 9649 56.63% 7592 44.56%
160.01 - 161 84 0.49% 755 4.43% 16367 96.06%  110.01 - 111 197 1.16% 9846 57.79% 7389 43.37%
159.01 - 160 98 0.58% 853 5.01% 16283 95.57% 109.01- 110 191 1.12% 10037 58.91% 7192 42.21%
158.01 - 159 120 0.70% 973 5.71% 16185 94.99% 108.01-109 195 1.14% 10232 60.05% 7001 41.09%
157.01- 158 100 0.59% 1073 6.30% 16065 94.29% 107.01-108 188 1.10% 10420 61.16% 6806 39.95%
156.01 - 157 130 0.76% 1203 7.06% 15965 93.70% 106.01 - 107 187 1.10% 10607 62.25% 6618 38.84%
155.01 - 156 137 0.80% 1340 7.86% 15835 92.94% 105.01- 106 191 1.12% 10798 63.38% 6431 37.75%
154.01 - 155 133 0.78% 1473 8.65% 15698 92.14% 104.01-105 165 0.97% 10963 64.34% 6240 36.62%
153.01 - 154 145 0.85% 1618 9.50% 15565 91.35% 103.01- 104 189 1.11% 11152 65.45% 6075 35.66%

152.01-153 151 0.89% 1769 10.38% 15420 90.50% 102.01- 103 176 1.03% 11328 66.49% 5886 34.55%
151.01 - 152 145 0.85% 1914 11.23% 15269 89.62% 101.01-102 156 0.92% 11484 67.40% 5710 33.51%
150.01 - 151 154 0.90% 2068 12.14% 15124 88.77% 100.01 - 101 174 1.02% 11658 68.42% 5554 32.60%
149.01 - 150 145 0.85% 2213 12.99% 14970 87.86%  99.01-100 163 0.96% 11821 69.38% 5380 31.58%
148.01 - 149 170 1.00% 2383 13.99% 14825 87.01%  98.01-99 146 0.86% 11967 70.24% 5217 30.62%
147.01- 148 156 0.92% 2539 14.90% 14655 86.01%  97.01-98 147 0.86% 12114 71.10% 5071 29.76%
146.01 - 147 158 0.93% 2697 15.83% 14499 85.10%  96.01-97 129 0.76% 12243 71.86% 4924 28.90%
145.01 - 146 174 1.02% 2871 16.85% 14341 84.17%  95.01-96 183 1.07% 12426 72.93% 4795 28.14%
144.01 - 145 200 1.17% 3071 18.02% 14167 83.156%  94.01-95 151 0.89% 12577 73.82% 4612 27.07%
143.01 - 144 182 1.07% 3253 19.09% 13967 81.98%  93.01-9%4 162 0.95% 12739 74.77% 4461 26.18%
142.01- 143 173 1.02% 3426 20.11% 13785 80.91%  92.01-93 139 0.82% 12878 75.58% 4299 25.23%
141.01 - 142 218 1.28% 3644 21.39% 13612 79.89%  91.01-92 146 0.86% 13024 76.44% 4160 24.42%
140.01 - 141 195 1.14% 3839 22.53% 13394 78.61%  90.01-91 130 0.76% 13154 77.20% 4014 23.56%
139.01 - 140 197 1.16% 4036 23.69% 13199 7747% @ 89.01-90 108 0.63% 13262 77.84% 3884 22.80%
138.01-139 196 1.15% 4232 24.84% 13002 76.31%  88.01-89 143 0.84% 13405 78.68% 3776 22.16%
137.01-138 177 1.04% 4409 25.88% 12806 75.16%  87.01-88 138 0.81% 13543 79.49% 3633 21.32%
136.01 - 137 191 1.12% 4600 27.00% 12629 74.12%  86.01-87 129 0.76% 13672 80.24% 3495 20.51%
135.01-136 183 1.07% 4783 28.07% 12438 73.00% @ 85.01-86 116 0.68% 13788 80.92% 3366 19.76%
134.01-135 194 1.14% 4977 29.21% 12255 71.93%  84.01-85 103 0.60% 13891 81.53% 3250 19.08%
133.01- 134 183 1.07% 5160 30.29% 12061 70.79%  83.01-84 93 0.55% 13984 82.08% 3147 18.47%
132.01-133 193 1.13% 5353 31.42% 11878 69.71%  82.01-83 92 0.54% 14076 82.62% 3054 17.92%
131.01-132 207 1.21% 5560 32.63% 11685 68.58%  81.01-82 94 0.55% 14170 83.17% 2962 17.38%
130.01 - 131 195 1.14% 5755 33.78% 11478 67.37%  80.01-81 94 0.55% 14264 83.72% 2868 16.83%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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75 0.44%
88 0.52%
70 0.41%
88 0.52%
76 0.45%
68 0.40%
80 0.47%
56 0.33%
64 0.38%
65 0.38%
61 0.36%
64 0.38%
62 0.36%
46 0.27%
35 0.21%
41 0.24%
34 0.20%
37 0.22%
31 0.18%
30 0.18%
42 0.25%
31 0.18%
27 0.16%
34 0.20%
27 0.16%
23 0.13%
14 0.08%
24 0.14%
26 0.15%
20 0.12%
23 0.13%
16 0.09%
19 0.11%
24 0.14%
23 0.13%
18 0.11%
18 0.11%
13 0.08%

8 0.05%
7 0.04%
15 0.09%
10 0.06%
5 0.03%
14 0.08%
7 0.04%
12 0.07%
6 0.04%
9 0.05%
6 0.04%
4 0.02%
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14339 84.16%
14427 84.68%
14497 85.09%
14585 85.60%
14661 86.05%
14729 86.45%
14809 86.92%
14865 87.25%
14929 87.62%
14994 88.00%
15055 88.36%
15119 88.74%
15181 89.10%
15227 89.37%
15262 89.58%
15303 89.82%
15337 90.02%
15374 90.23%
15405 90.42%
15435 90.59%
15477 90.84%
15508 91.02%
15535 91.18%
15569 91.38%
15596 91.54%
15619 91.67%
15633 91.75%
15657 91.89%
15683 92.05%
15703 92.16%
15726 92.30%
15742 92.39%
15761 92.50%
15785 92.65%
15808 92.78%
15826 92.89%
15844 92.99%
15857 93.07%
15865 93.12%
15872 93.16%
15887 93.24%
15897 93.30%
15902 93.33%
15916 93.41%
15923 93.46%
15935 93.53%
15941 93.56%
15950 93.61%
15956 93.65%
15960 93.67%
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N
2774

2699
2611
2541
2453
2377
2309
2229
2173
2109
2044
1983
1919
1857
1811
1776
1735
1701
1664
1633
1603
1561
1530
1503
1469
1442
1419
1405
1381
1355
1335
1312
1296
1277
1253
1230
1212
1194
1181
1173
1166
1151
1141
1136
1122
1115
1103
1097
1088
1082

[Epaew
16.28%
15.84%
15.32%
14.91%
14.40%
13.95%
13.55%
13.08%
12.75%
12.38%
12.00%
11.64%
11.26%
10.90%
10.63%
10.42%
10.18%

9.98%
9.77%
9.58%
9.41%
9.16%
8.98%
8.82%
8.62%
8.46%
8.33%
8.25%
8.11%
7.95%
7.84%
7.70%
7.61%
7.50%
7.35%
7.22%
7.1%
7.01%
6.93%
6.88%
6.84%
6.76%
6.70%
6.67%
6.59%
6.54%
6.47%
6.44%
6.39%
6.35%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.04%
0.04%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
6.03%

RS Bat

NE
15966

15972
15974
15979
15980
15986
15989
15991
15994
15996
15998
16000
16001
16003
16004
16005
16005
16005
16005
16007
16008
16010
16010
16010
16010
16010
16010
16010
16010
17038

BTtk
93.71%
93.74%
93.76%
93.78%
93.79%
93.83%
93.84%
93.85%
93.87%
93.88%
93.90%
93.91%
93.91%
93.93%
93.93%
93.94%
93.94%
93.94%
93.94%
93.95%
93.95%
93.97%
93.97%
93.97%
93.97%
93.97%
93.97%
93.97%
93.97%

100.00%
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N
1078

1072
1066
1064
1059
1058
1052
1049
1047
1044
1042
1040
1038
1037
1035
1034
1033
1033
1033
1033
1031
1030
1028
1028
1028
1028
1028
1028
1028
1028

[Epaew
6.33%
6.29%
6.26%
6.24%
6.22%
6.21%
6.17%
6.16%
6.15%
6.13%
6.12%
6.10%
6.09%
6.09%
6.07%
6.07%
6.06%
6.06%
6.06%
6.06%
6.05%
6.05%
6.03%
6.03%
6.03%
6.03%
6.03%
6.03%
6.03%
6.03%



